2009-2014

1058
1059
1060
1061

1062
1063
1064
1065
1066
1067
1068
1069
1070
107

1072
1073
1074
1075
1076
1077

Jan 2009
Jan 2009
Feb 2009
Feb 2009
Feb 2009
Mar 2009
Apr 2009
Apr 2009
Apr 2009
May 2009
May 2009
May 2009
May 2009
Jun 2009
Jul 2009
Jul 2009
Jul 2009
Aug 2009
Aug 2009
Aug 2009

Henri Troyat

Jimmy Carter

Tom Shachtman
George Berkeley
Walter Bagehot

Fareed Zakaria

Mikhail Sholokhov
Jonathan Weiner

Lao Tzu

Ray Kurzweil

Robert Louis Stevenson
Khaled Hosseini

Amos 0z

W. Somerset Maugham
Cicero

Zadie Smith

Carrie Fisher

Charles Grodin

Edna O'Brien

Christopher Isherwod

Tolstoy
Palestine, Peace Not Apartheid

Skyscraper Dreams

Principles of Human Knowledge

The English Constitution

The Post-American World

And Quiet Flows the Don
The Beak of the Finch
Hua Hu Ching

The Singularity Is Near

Treasure Island

The Kite Runner
Rhyming Life & Death

The Moon and Sixpence

On the Good Life

On Beauty
Wishful Drinking

How | Got to Be Whoever It is | Am

Byron in Love

The Last of Mr. Norris

1965
2006
1991
1710
1867
2008
1928
1994
6 centr b.c.
2005
1883
2003
2007
1919
60 b.c.
2005
2008
2009
2009
1935



1078
1079
1080
1081

1082
1083
1084
1085
1086
1087
1088
1089

1090

1091
1092

1093

1094
1095
1096
1097

Aug 2009
Aug 2009
Aug 2009
Sep 2009
Sep 2009
Sep 2009
Sep 2009
Nov 2009
Oct 2009
Nov 2009
Nov 2009
Nov 2009

Nov 2009

Nov 2009
Dec 2009

Dec 2009

Dec 2009
Dec 2009
Dec 2009
Jan 2010

Christopher Isherwood
E.M. Forster

Samuel Richardson
John Cleland

Daniel Defoe
Giambattista Vico
Nora Ephron

Jacob Burckhardt
Ivan Goncharov

Adam Phillips

D.A.F. Marquis deSade
Raymond Postgate

Oliver Goldsmith

Paul Ryscavage

Jack London
Akira Iriye

Jacques Barzun
George Orwell
Jonathan Swift

Andrew Ross Sorkin

Goodbye to Berlin

Alexandria - A History

Pamela
Fanny Hill
Roxanna

New Science

| Feel Bad About My Neck

The Civilization of the Renaissance in ltaly

Oblomov

Darwin's worms

Justine

Story of a Year 1848

Essays on Miscellaneous Subjects; with an Inquiry
Into the Present State of Polite Learning

Income InEquality in America

The SeaWolf

The Origins of the Second World War in Asia and the

Pacific

Race: A Study in Superstition

Why | Write

A Collection of Genteel and Ingenious Conversation

Too Big Too Fail

1945
1918
1740
1749
1724
1725
2006
1857
1859
1999
1787
1956

1759-1774

1999
1903

1987

1937

1931-1940, 1946

1754
2009



1098
1099
1100
1101

1102

1103

1104
1105
1106
1107
1108
1109
1110
1

M2

m3

Mma
115
1116
1m7

m8

Jan 2010
Feb 2010
Feb 2010
Mar 2010
Mar 2010

Mar 2010

Mar 2010
Mar 2010
Mar 2010
Apr 2010
Apr 2010
May 2010
Jun 2010
Jun 2010
Jun 2010
Jun 2010
Jul 2010
Jul 2010
Jul 2010
Aug 2010
Sep 2010

Dashielle Hammett
Christopher Caldwell
Polybius

Emile Zola

Michael Howard

John Heileman, Mark
Halperin

W.Somerset Maughan
Sophocles

Jules Feiffer
Hermann Hesse
Richard Wright
James Moore
Gregory David Roberts
David A. Andelman
Stieg Larsson

Billy Collins
Charlotte Joko Beck
Paulo Coelho

Wilkie Collins
Kathryn Stockett

Ron Chernow

Red Harvest

Reflections on the Revolution in Europe

The Rise of the Roman Empire

The Drinking Den

War in European History

Game Change

Cakes and Ale

"Oedipus at Colonus”

Backing Into Forward

The Journey to the East

Native Son

Gurdjieff

Shantaram

A Shattered Peace

The Girl With The Dragon Tattoo

Sailing Alone Around The Room

Nothing Special
The Alchemist

The Woman in White

The Help

The House of Morgan

1929
2009
c.130AD
1877
1976

2010

1930
410BC
20m
1959
1940
1991
2003
2008
2004
1988-1998
1993
1988
1860
2009
1990



m9

1120
121

122
123
124
125
1126
127
1128
129
1130
131

132

133

134
1135
136
137
1138
139

Oct 2010
Oct 2010
Nov 2010
Nov 2010
Nov 2010
Dec 2010
Dec 2010
Jan 201
Feb 2011
Feb 2011
Feb 2011
Mar 2011
Mar 2011
Apr 201

Apr 20M

Apr 201
Apr 201
Apr 201
May 2011
May 201
May 2011

Doug Glanville

Norman Doidge, M.D.

Louis D. Brandeis
Jonathan Franzen
Ravi Ravindra
Agatha Christie
Wilkie Collins
Martin Cruz Smith
James Miller
Thomas Mann

Luigi Pirandello

Roderick Frazier Nash

Sinclair Lewis

John Muir

Brian Thomas Swimme &

Mary Evelyn Tucker
Robert Mighall
David Edwards
Victor Bockris
Daniel Defoe
Michael Soussan

Friedrich Nietzsche

The Game From Where | Stand
The Brain That Changes ltself

Other People’'s Money and How Bankers Use IT

How To Be Alone

Heart Without Measure

Murder On The Orient Express

Rambles Beyond Railways

Gorky Park

Examined Lives
Doctor Faustus

One, No One & One Hundred Thousand

Wilderness & The American Mind
Main Street
A Thousand-Mile Walk to The Gulf

Journey of the Universe

Poetic Lives: Keats

John Keats A Beginner’s Guide
Keith Richards The Biography
Moll Flanders

Backstabbing For Beginners

Beyond Good and Evil

2010

1913
1994-2002
1999

1934
1852

1981

20m

1947
1909-1926
1967

1920

1867

20Mm

2009
2002
2003
1722
2008
1886



1140
141

142
143
144
145
146

147

1148
149
1150
1151

1152
1153
1154
1155
1156
1157
1158

1159

Jun 20M
Jun 201
Jun 201
Jul 20M
Jul 20M
Jul 20m
Aug 2011

Aug 20M

Sep 201
Sep 201
Oct 20M
Oct 2011
Nov 2011
Nov 201
Dec 201
Dec 201
Jan 2012
Jan 2012
Feb 2012

Mar 2012

Willa Cather
Honore deBalzac
Sara Maitland
Stendhal

Hugh Trevor-Roper
Emile Zola

Yann Martel

Don Piper with Cecil
Murphy

Sandro Veronesi
Charles Dickens
Noel Coward

David Browne

Niobe Way

Vladmir Nabokov
Erik Larson

Elie Wiesel

Sanford D. Greenberg
Nikolai Gogol

Albert Goldman,
Lawrence Schiller

Muriel Barbery

The Song of The Lark
The Vendetta
A Book of Silence

Memoirs of An Egotist

History and The Enlightenment

For a Night of Love, Nantas, Fasting
Life of Pi

Ninety Minutes in Heaven

Quiet Chaos
Sketches By Boz

Present Indicative: An Autobiography

Fire and Rain
Deep Secrets
Pnin

In The Garden Of Beasts

Night
Even This
The Garden Squabble

Ladies and Gentlemen: Lenny Bruce!

The Elegance of the Hedgehog

1915

1830

2008

1832

2010
1876-78-70
2001

2004

2005
1834-36
1937
20Mm
20m
1953
20Mm
1958
1953
1835
197

2006



160
161

162
163
Né4
1165
166

167

1168
169
170

N7

172
173
Nn74
175
1176
177
178
179

Mar 2012
Mar 2012
Apr 2012
Apr 2012
Apr 2012
Jun 2012
Jun 2012

Jul 2012

Jul 2012
Jul 2012
Jul 2012

Jul 2012

Aug 2012
Aug 2012
Sep 2012
Sep 2012
Sep 2012
Nov 2012
Nov 2012
Nov 2012

Scotty Bowers
Laura Hillenbrand
Emile Zola

Julie Otsuka
Timothy L. Hoffmann
E.L. James

Vladimir Nabokov

Benjamin Grahanm, Jason

Zweig

P.G. Wodehouse

Julie Rugg, Linda Murphy

Graham Greene

Johann Wolfgang von
Goethe

Roger Collins

Tom Wolfe

Malcolm Gladwell

Saul Bellow

Lee Hausner

William Carlos Williams
Michael Shaara

Elisabeth Tova Bailey

Full Service

Unbroken

Nana

The Buddha in the Attic

Gone for a Ride

Fifty Shades of Grey (Favorite)

Pale Fire

The Intelligent Investor

Uncle Fred in the Springtime
A Book Addict's Treasury
The Heart of the Matter

The Man of Fifty

Early Medieval Europe 300-1000

| Am Charlotte Simmons

blink

Seize the Day

Children of Paradise

In the American Grain
The Killer Angels
The Sound of a Wild Snail Eating

2012
2010
1880
20Mm

2007
20Mm

1959

1949,73, 2003

1939
2006
1948

1818

1991
2004
2005
1956
1990
1925
1974
2010



1180
1181

1182

1183
1184
1185

1186

1187
1188
1189
190
191

192
193
194
195
196
197
1198
199

Dec 2012
Dec 2012

Feb 2013

Feb 2013
Mar 2013
Mar 2013

Mar 2013

Apr 2013
Apr 2013
May 2013
Jun 2013
Jul 2013
Aug 2013
Aug 2013
Sep 2013
Oct 2013
Nov 2013
Nov 2013
Dec 2013
Feb 2014

Henry Kissinger

George Eliot
William Manchester

Robert D. Kaplan
Mario Puzo

Nancy Mitford
David Barash

Robert K Massie
Elizabeth Bowen
Mason Currey

Emil Ludwig
Phillippe Burrin
Bruno Schultz
Donald Shepherd
Barbara K. Tuchman
Witold Gombrowicz
Charles C. Mann
Philip K. Dick
Marianne Williamson

Margaret Macmillan

On China
Felix Holt: The Radical

Winston Spencer Churchill The Last Lion Part 2 -

Alone. 1932-40

The Revenge of Geography

The Fortunate Pilgrim

Voltaire in Love

Revolutionary Biology - The New Gene- Centered

View of Life

Catherine the Great

The House in Paris

Daily Rituals - How Artists Work

Genius and Character

France Under the Germans

The Street of Crocodiles

Bing Crosby - The Hollow Man

A Distant Mirror

Cosmos
1493

Do Androids Dream of Eletric Sheep?

The Law of Divine Compensation
The War That Ended Peace

20m
1866

1988

2012
1964
1957

2001

20Mm

1935
2013
1927
1995
1934
1981

1978
1967
20m

1968
2012
2013



1200
1201

1202
1203
1204
1205

1206

1207
1208
1209
1210
121
1212
1213

Feb 2014
Feb 2014
Mar 2014
May 2014
Jun 2014
Jul 2014

Aug 2014

Aug 2014
Aug 2014
Sep 2014
Sep 2014
Oct 2014
Nov 2014
Dec 2014

Herman Melville
Anton Chekhov
Don DelLillo
Victoria Wilson
Julie Orringer
Jonathan Lethem

Ernst Fischer, Carol
Lipson

Marilynne Robinson
Alice Munro

Louisa May Alcott

J.L. Carr

Henry Kissinger

James Fenimore Cooper

Leo Tolstoy

Benito Cereno

The Duel

Cosmopolis
A Life of Barbara Stanwyck

The Invisible Bridge

Dissident Gardens

Thinking About Science:Max Delbruck & the Origins

of Molecular Biology
When | Was A Child | Read Books

Dear Life

Little Women

A Month in the Country
World Order

The Deerslayer

The Kingdom of God is Within You

1855
1891

2003
2013
2010
2013

1988

2012
2012
1868
1980
2014
1841
1893



	2009-2014

